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Dimensions listed above are for guide purposes only. 

* Can be upgraded to 300kg upon request

Standard Seated Lifts

Standard Wheelchair Lifts

Large Wheelchair Lifts

Extra Large Wheelchair Lifts

3m Maximum Travel

3.5m Maximum Travel

Internal Width

Internal Length - Manual Door 

Internal Length - Power Door

Total External Length with Door Open to Wall

Total External Width Including Floating Platform

Total External Length Including Floating Platform to Wall

Minimum Shaft Width

Minimum Shaft Length

Minimum First-Floor Ceiling Height 3m Model

                                               3.5m Model

Mid-Floor Dimensions

Ramp Gradient

Car Control Illumination

VM30
VM50

VM31
VM51

VM36
VM56

VM38
VM58

0 0

0 √ 0 0

0 0 √ 0

0 0 0 √

VM30 VM31 VM36 VM38

VM50 VM51 VM56 VM58

A

B

B

C

D

E

590 740 790 900

790 1180 1230 1400

N/A 1150 1200 1370

1655 2190 2290 2570

722 872 922 1032

1090 1475 1525 1695

2055

2295

846 996 1046 1156

1120 1505 1555 1725

from 165 mm to 385 mm

1.8�

5 minutes

VM3638
VM5658

VM3836
VM5856

Hybrid Lifts 0 0 0 0 √ √

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

VM3638

VM5658

VM3836

VM5856

790 900

1400 1230

1370 1200

2455 2395

922 1032

1695 1525

1046 1156

1725 1555

Lift Speed 60mm per second

Safe Working Load 250kg

0√

250kg* 250kg* 250kg 250kg 250kg



Design

Unobtrusive

Solution

Peace of Mind

Designed for safety, flexibility, total freedom and independence. 
Fully compliant to BS5900 : 2012.

Simple and unobtrusive, the Wessex Homelift’s space saving design uses the absolute 
minimum space in your home.

The complete solution:
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Wessex fully trained engineers are regionally located 
at five depots throughout mainland UK. For that total 
assurance, Wessex engineers are on call 24 hours a day, 
365 days a year.

Options & 
Accessories

An extensive range of options are avaliable, including 
seats, keyswitch call stations (for added security), 
power operated door, in car telephone and many more. 

•	 Site survey by Wessex Area Sales Manager
•	 Completion of all electrical and building work
•	 Installation of lift by Wessex trained personnel
•	 Commission and demonstration to client
•	 After sales care - service and maintenance

The VM Home Lift

Wessex Lift Co. Ltd
Budds Lane, Romsey,
Hampshire, SO51 0HA

Tel: 01794 830303
Fax: 01794 514346
info@wessexlifts.co.uk

www.wessexlifts.co.uk Ref VM00 7502
Issue P

Language UK

British Design & Manufacture

Range
The Wessex range of products offers solutions for accessibility suited 
to your specific requirements. 

We offer applications for both indoor and outdoor use, with a variety 
of customisable options to meet your individual needs - just ask!

Customer Care
Contact our dedicated, friendly team of people, experienced in 
offering a high level of customer care and individual attention. 

Our team can offer advice on everything from feasibility to 
installation and after care, together with an unparalleled level of 
technical support.

Other lifts available from the 
Wessex range

The pump box 
powers our through-floor 
lifts. It can be placed 
indoors or outdoors, and 
being just 48.5cm tall, 23cm 
wide and 28cm deep.


